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Uberblick
Overview

@ Tagungsrdume & Kapazitdten Meeting rooms & capacities

Raum Tageslicht

Room

Ballsall Schal Sick
Porz

Kalk

Milheim
Schal Sick 1
Schél Sick 2
Rodenkirchen
Ehrenfeld
Lindenthal
Bickendorf
Nippes
Klettenberg
Himmel & Ad
Weidenpesch

Kélsche Stube

RESTAURANT & BAR

Veedelsmaat
Veedelseck

Terrasse

Roof Top Lounge / Terrasse 5. Etage

GroBe

Size

311 m?

83m?

86 m?

137 m?

169 m?

222 m?

77 m?

57 m?

50 m?

56 m?

35m?

34m?

22 m?

50 m?

a2m?

Deckenhéhe

Ceiling height

3-4m
3,00m
3,00m
4,00 m
3,00m
4,00 m
3,00m
3,00m
3,00m
2,50 m
3,00m
3,00m
3,00m
250m

3,00m

300

80

80

120

200

220

70

40

30

40

20

40

16

Raumkapazitaten

Room capacities

200
40
40
78
75

135
40
30
20

24

30

25

30

30

39

40

50

25

21

23

60

80

120

120

50

40

20

40

40

24

24

30

40

50

30

22

22

20

10

180 Personen

100 Personen

60 Personen

80 Personen

Umsatzgarantie *

Price per day

8.900,00€
2200,00€
2.200,00€
4.400,00€
4.500,00€
6.200,00€
2200,00€
890,00€
890,00€
890,00€
700,00€
890,00€
440,00€
890,00€

700,00€
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Lindner Hotel Ll N D N E R
Koln City Plaza
Magnusstrafie 20 H OT E |_
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KOLN
Deutschland CITY PLAZA

Tel +49 211 2034-0

Fax +49 211 2034-777
info.cologne.cityplaza@
lindnerhotels.com
www.lindnerhotels.com




